Planning Idea

ID: QWBAR5AK







Download this Application

A place free from visual and audible distraction or interruption for
deep focus, strategic thinking and getting into flow. This focus
setting for one supports ergonomic task posture for longer
duration concentrative tasks.

Products contained in this application:

Davos Seating, Elective Elements, Gesture


https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/davos-seating/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/gesture/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Davos; Bench-Small, 13 1/4D x 18 1/2W x 17 1/2H
CODAV16

Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D
442A40

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25
442F0003MP

Kit-Hardware, Suspension/Ganging
AWAH

Brace-Worksurface, 45W
AWQE45

Cushion top, 1 or 2 high lateral application, 24D x 30W
E6AT2430

Credenza-1 high, Leg base, 30W Open, 30W Open, 23 1/16D x 60W x
21 1/2H
E6C236000

Credenza-1 high, Leg base, 30W File, 24D x 30W x 21 1/2H
E6C2430N

Leg-Gate, 30D x 1 1/2W x 27 5/8H
E6GL30127

Tether support, 25 5/8D x 19 5/8W x 4 3/4H
E6NPT25194

Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 48W x 7 1/2H
E60015487

Worksurface-Desk, 30D x 72W
E6WD3072

Ven Cmn Top for Use with EE
EESCTW

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$1,204.00

$1,838.00

$48.86

$46.00

$74.00

$777.00

$5,543.00

$3,903.00

$917.00

$641.00

$1,843.00

$1,511.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$1,

$1,

$5,

$3,

$3,

$1,

$29,



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF 4 $74.57 $

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF 4 $74.57 $

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS 7 $55.85 $

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF 4 $20.62

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF 4 $143.97 $

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str
FECTS 2 $135.05 $

V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDFSLSM 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg
FEDLSLPSM 1 $0.00

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB 1 $201.87 $

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB 1 $201.87 $

V.1.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr
FEDTSLB 2 $201.87 $

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic
FEDTSLSMB 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic
FEDTSLSMB 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $29,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;FIr guide
FEFG 1 $40.12

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI 1 $28.75

V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGI 1 $28.75

V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls
FEFHCGL 10 $33.65 $

V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls
FEFHCGLB 2 $9.78

V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25
FEFHCGT 1 $41.76

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C
FEFRCGD 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl

FEFRCGSA 4 $27.12 $
V.I.A.;FIr trk

FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk

FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk

FEFT 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk

FEFT 2 $0.00
V.I.A.;FIr trk

FEFT 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE

REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED

DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS Total Workstation $29,
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH List:
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;]Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl
FEMSS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post
FEPVSS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

19

80

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$3,907.77

$1.07

$0.00

$46.13

$0.00

$0.00

$3,

Total Workstation $29,

List:



COMPONENT Quantity

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 1

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Insulation-Acst
FESIA 1

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA2 12

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 4

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$776.45

$34.66

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation $29,

List:



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

Frisbi
FLSFRISBI66

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$720.00 $

Total Workstation $29,
List:
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