## Planning Idea ID: QW8AR5AK





## Download this Application

A place free from visual and audible distraction or interruption for deep focus, strategic thinking and getting into flow. This focus setting for one supports ergonomic task posture for longer duration concentrative tasks.

Products contained in this application:

**Davos Seating, Elective Elements, Gesture** 

## **LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS**

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
Davos; Bench-Small, 13 1/4D x 18 1/2W x 17 1/2H CODAV16	1	\$1,204.00	\$1,
Gesture;Chair,Wrapped bk,Adj seat D 442A40	1	\$1,838.00	<b>\$1</b> ,
SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD,TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25 442F0003MP	1	\$48.86	
Kit-Hardware, Suspension/Ganging AWAH	1	\$46.00	
Brace-Worksurface, 45W AWQE45	1	\$74.00	
Cushion top, 1 or 2 high lateral application, 24D x 30W E6AT2430	1	\$777.00	\$
Credenza-1 high, Leg base, 30W Open, 30W Open, 23 1/16D x 60W x 21 1/2H E6C2360OO	1	\$5,543.00	\$5,
Credenza-1 high, Leg base, 30W File, 24D x 30W x 21 1/2H E6C2430N	1	\$3,903.00	\$3,
Leg-Gate, 30D x 1 1/2W x 27 5/8H E6GL30127	1	\$917.00	\$
Tether support, 25 5/8D x 19 5/8W x 4 3/4H E6NPT25194	1	\$641.00	\$
Shelf-Organizer, 15D x 48W x 7 1/2H E60015487	2	\$1,843.00	\$3,
Worksurface-Desk, 30D x 72W E6WD3072	1	\$1,511.00	<b>\$1</b> ,
Ven Cmn Top for Use with EE EESCTW	1	\$0.00	
* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS \$0. PLEASE			

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang FEBTF	4	\$74.57	\$
V.I.A.;Base trim-Str FEBTS	7	\$55.85	\$
V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr FECF	4	\$20.62	
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang FECTF	4	\$143.97	\$
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str FECTS	2	\$135.05	\$
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDFSLSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Sldr,Pol edge,Sgl,Surf mtg FEDLSLPSM	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	1	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Brkt-Dr trk,Sldr FEDTSLB	2	\$201.87	\$
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Track-Dr,Sldr,Sgl,Surf mtg,Basic FEDTSLSMB	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr guide FEFG	1	\$40.12	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	1	\$28.75	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGI	1	\$28.75	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls FEFHCGL	10	\$33.65	
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls FEFHCGLB	2	\$9.78	
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25 FEFHCGT	1	\$41.76	
V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C FEFRCGD	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl FEFRCGSA	4	\$27.12	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;FIr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk FEFT	1	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Flr trk			
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Flr trk	_		
FEFT	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk			
FEFTS	19	\$13.03	
V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg			
FEI90T	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj			
FEIJA2F	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm			
FEIJBS	4	\$27.45	
V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer			
FEIJCO	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,Sgl			
FEMSS	1	\$3,907.77	\$3
V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd			
FEPF01	80	\$1.07	
V.I.A.;Post-Strl	_		
FEPVS	5	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post			
FEPVSS	1	\$46.13	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd			
FERHI	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl			
FERHS	2	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	4	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl FERHS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Insulation-Acst FESIA	1	\$776.45	5
V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst FESSA2	12	\$34.66	\$
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	2	\$0.00	
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	4	\$0.00	

COMPONENT	Quantity	Individual Price
V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl FESSS	1	\$0.00
Frisbi FLSFRISBI66	1	\$720.00